422000153923

(Requestor's Name)	
(requestors Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MA	łL.
_	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
<u> </u>	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
200 - /	
789,524,2980,6	72
\wedge	
Office Use Only 1/7	$\sim /1$



300390750873

07/12/22--01017--013 **55.00

22 OCT 27 PH 4:47

COVER LETTER

TO:

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ection porations			
NS & MORE BY ARNELLY C	REATIONS LLC	•	
Name of Limi	ted Liability Company		
Amendment and fee(s) are subt	nitted for filing.		
ondence concerning this matter t	to the following:		
Daniel M. Acosta			
	Name of Person		
Balloons & More by Arnel	ly Creations Llc		
	Firm/Company	_	22 22
1041 The Pointe Dr			มเพื่อโลโลโลโลโลโลโล 22 OCT 27 PM L
	Address		27 27
West Palm Beach FL 3340	9		
Acosdani@kean.edu	City/State and Zip Code	ation)	OWISKN OF CORPORATIONS 22 OCT 27 PM 4: 47
	732 319-5146		
f Person	Area Code Daytime T	elephone Number	<u> </u>
he following amount:			
☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60,00 Filing in Certificate of Certified Copy (additional copy)	Status & y
ss: Section			
Corporations 27	•		
	Name of Limi Amendment and fee(s) are substandence concerning this matter to Daniel M. Acosta Balloons & More by Arnel 1041 The Pointe Dr West Palm Beach FL 3340 Acosdani@kean.edu E-mail address: (to oncerning this matter, please can be following amount: Socion Gerorations Section Corporations	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Daniel M. Acosta Name of Person	St. & MORE BY ARNELLY CREATIONS LLC

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

A 2020 20

2022 OCT 27 AM 8: 25

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 6, 2022

DANIEL M. ACOSTA 1041 THE POINTE DR WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33409

SUBJECT: BALLOONS & MORE BY ARNELLY CREATIONS LLC

Ref. Number: L22000153923

We have received your document for BALLOONS & MORE BY ARNELLY CREATIONS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

MR OR MRS IS NOT A USABLE LLC TITLE.

You must insert the title or capacity of person(s) authorized to manage this limited liability company above the name(s) and address(es) listed. Such titles may include: Manager (MGR), Authorized Member (AMBR), Authorized Person (AP), or Authorized Representative (AR).

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Michael A Hall OPS Clerk

Letter Number: 422A00022338

DANNY HOUSTA

www.sunbiz.org

WesternUnion WU

DOCUMENT CONTAINS A TRUE WATERMARK - NOLD UP TO LIGHT TO VIEW

WESTERN UNION FINANCIAL SERVICES INC. - ISSUER - Denver, Calorado

LOAD THIS DIRECTION, THIS SIDE UP

19-414028646

A 351384 D 070722 T 1102 12 194140286461 L 001497

55.00

PAY EXACTLY FIFTY-FIVE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS
PAY TO THE ORDER OF OFFICER OF PAYMEL 22.000 153723

#102100400# 40194140286461#

MONEY ORDER RECEIPT - NON NEGOTIABLE

AGT 351384 LOC 001497 DT 070722 \$55.00 55DOLLARS AND NO CENTS



22 0CT 27 PH 4: 47

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited I	Liability Compa Florida Limited 1	iny as it now appears on Liability Company)	our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi Florida document number 1.22000153923	ility Company	were filed on March	31, 2022	_ and assig	gned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ng:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liab	ility company here:			
Daniel M. ACOSTA ! SAMETNA	ME:				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	s "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the design	ation "LLC" or the abbrev	ll." noitai:	.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		1041 The Pointe Dr			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	ADDRESS)	West Palm Beach		22	<u>≤.</u> -:
	FI, 33409		30	다. 호드	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		1041 The Pointe Dr		127 P	OF COR
		West Palm Beach		₽. 3x	
		FI, 33409			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered affice address have a Name of New Registered Agent:			ds, <u>enter the name o</u>	f the new	registere
New Registered Office Address:	1041 The Point	te Dr Enter Florida s	trast address		
<u>-</u>	WEST Palm be	City City	, Florida33409	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

Balloons & More By Arnelly Crestions Llc

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	DANIEL M. Acosta	1041 The Pointe Dr	■Add
		West Palm Beach FI 33409	Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Arnelly C Palmett 1041 The Pointe Dr	1041 The Pointe Dr	□Add
		West Palm Beach FL 33409	≣Remove
			Change
	,		□Add
			22 temóve.
			2 Change of SIATE Add High
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

		_			
				22	== ==: :7:
					<u>2</u> 7
				27	
,,, 				<u> </u>	当の
					9 "
<u> </u>					
fective date, if other than the da	ite of filing: March 31-20		(optional)	1	
an effective date is listed, the date must be ote: If the date inserted in this block	c does not meet the applicab	date of filing or more to ble statutory filing red	han 90 days after filing Juirements, this date	;) Pursuant to 605. will not be liste	.02071 ed as t
ocument's effective date on the Depa	rtment of State's records.				
record specifies a delayed effective d	ats but not an affantius tim	a at 17:01 a m. an th	va agrijar af: (b) Ti	ha Ofth day after	· tho
is filed.	are, but not an effective this	C. at 12.01 a.m. on ti	ic carner (ii, (ii) 1)	te mil day and	inc
	2022				
June 27	2022				
		<u> </u>			
	gnature of a member or author	zed representative of a	member		